附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]体温测量登记表

	考生姓名：
	身份证号：

	就读中学：

	现居住地：    市     区（县）      镇（街道）          村（小区） 

	序号
	体温（℃）
	考生签名

	
	早上
	晚上
	

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	备注：


注：考生在本人考试日前14天期间不得离鲁，每日早、晚进行体温测量并如实填写。


